

**Before : Sachin B. Bhansali,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 11th April, 2023**

FOR DIRECTION :

- | | | | |
|---|-------------|---|--|
| 5 | S/19/2022 |) | Ms. Madhura Kulkarni I/b. Chitnis and |
| | with |) | Company, Advocate for the plaintiff. |
| | IA/297/2022 |) | |
| | in |) | Ms. Samridhi Lodha I/b. Bharucha and |
| | S/19/2022 |) | Partners, Advocate for defendant nos. 14 and |
| | |) | 15. |
| 6 | S/20/2022 |) | |
| | with |) | Ms. Akriti Shikha I/b. HSA Advocates, |
| | IA/298/2022 |) | Advocate for defendant no. 16. |
| | in |) | |
| | S/20/2022 |) | P.C. : Stand over to 19.04.2023. |
| | |) | |
| 7 | S/21/2022 |) | |
| | with |) | |
| | IA/254/2022 |) | |
| | in |) | |
| | S/21/2022 |) | |
| | |) | |
| 8 | S/22/2022 |) | |
| | with |) | |
| | IA/290/2022 |) | |
| | in |) | |
| | S/22/2022 |) | |
| | |) | |
| 9 | S/28/2022 |) | |
| | with |) | |
| | IA/409/2022 |) | |
| | in |) | |
| | S/28/2022 |) | |

Date : 11.04.2023

Prothonotary & Senior Master